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Anlage
Rosenstr. 45/1, 71063 Sindelfingen

Hallenadresse
Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 4, 71063 Sindelfingen

Sportwart/in
Wacker, Jirgen
T 0170 3144981 juergenwacker@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Christ, Christina
tennis-kids-sifi@gmx.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Jonas Meier
m 0171 5655252; heikehartmann.hh@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Meier, Jonas
Schorm, Clemens
Schmidt, Marius
Derbogen, Silvan
Schick, Fabian
Kaul, Georg

Kaul, Oliver
Knapp, Noah
Kruse, Lukas
Feese, Eric
Selten, Lennart
Koroll, Silas

Koch, Sascha
Naumann, Lennox
Schimek, Julian
Karel, Julian
Graber, Niels
Ziman, Andrei (ROU A/D)
Koschel, Maxim

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10752907
10751760
10823801
10754226
10904963
10900511
11082498
10908770
10831753
10761718
10831758
10834621
10764612
10769133
10908787
11154418
10821085
11206809
11202149

LK DR Info
LK12,4
LK13,2
LK17,5
LK19,4
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK20,1
LK22,9
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,5

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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